Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

January - December 2020

Kerkira Airport "loannis Kapodistrias"

Passengers
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United Kingdom

Germany 4

Greece 20.638 20.877
Poland - -
Italy -

Czech Republic - -
France -

Netherlands - -
Austria 1 -
Belgium - -
Hungary - -
Switzerland - -
Ireland - -
Slovakia - -
Lithuania -

Slovenia - -
Romania - -
Latvia - -
Luxembourg - -
Israel 1 -
Remaining Countries
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2.256
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875
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11.224
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1.224
1.039
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9
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552
4.872

1
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8

4.785
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371.503
192.228
140.471
47.056
34.954
32.177
29.513
27.497
19.729
15.464
12.190
9.715
8.764
4.970
3.792
3.333
2.004
1.844
1.606
1.145
1.082

TOTAL 20.648 21.081 10.586 - 2.897 8.955 152.174 344.233 248.862 138.500 7.608 4.826 961.037

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change
*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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Traffic Report by Country

Kerkira Airport "loannis Kapodistrias"

Reporting Period: January - December 2020

N NN N N 2 2 IO I O N T T T
United Kingdom 2.822
Germany 2 6 2 - - 4 327 456 381 303 19 - 1.500
Greece 269 272 234 112 125 215 338 391 299 258 184 180 2.877
Poland - - - - - - 136 166 73 30 2 2 409
Italy 5 18 - 1 - 8 183 365 145 18 5 7 755
Czech Republic - - 1 1 - - 77 102 87 14 2 1 285
France 7 4 3 - 1 1 106 164 72 16 3 6 383
Netherlands - 1 - - - 1 100 115 53 2 4 2 278
Austria 2 3 3 2 - - 72 80 68 41 4 6 281
Belgium 1 - - - - - 48 60 47 24 - - 180
Hungary - - - - - - 50 44 19 7 - - 120
Switzerland 1 1 - - - 4 73 53 43 21 6 2 204
Ireland - - - - - - - 21 42 14 - - 77
Slovakia - - - - - - 24 24 23 - - 2 73
Lithuania - 1 - - - - 9 18 8 8 - 1 45
Slovenia - - 1 - 1 - 11 20 5 1 1 - 40
Romania - - - - - 1 8 10 3 - - - 22
Latvia - - - - - - 10 8 - 1 - - 19
Luxembourg - - - - - - 3 11 8 3 - - 25
Israel 1 1 - - - 3 3 17 36 20 9 1 91

Remaining Countries

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change
*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

Page: 2/2



